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Rhythmic / JR / All
Session: 9J3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Schneider3034
Rhythmic Art

6.500 6.900 7.4005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.000 6.250 6.4006.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.950 13.500 13.80013.150 52.400
Place: 3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Gabby Fuki3035
Isadora

6.600 7.100 6.2005.600Diff:
Exec: 6.850 6.000 5.6505.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.050 13.450 11.85013.100 49.450
Place: 5 2 3 3 2 

2 

Karolina Saverino3036
NSR

5.200 7.900 5.9005.600Diff:
Exec: 5.900 6.650 6.8505.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.000 11.100 12.75014.550 49.400
Place: 6 4 1 2 3 

3 

Nicole Khoma3037
NSR

6.100 6.400 6.0006.300Diff:
Exec: 4.800 5.400 5.4006.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.650 10.900 11.40011.800 46.750
Place: 1 6 5 4 4 

4 

Lisa Gerasimova3030
Isadora

5.800 7.200 5.8006.200Diff:
Exec: 4.300 4.100 5.5005.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.100 11.30011.300 44.700
Place: 2 8 6 5 5 

5 

Elizabeth Yan3029
Evergreen Rhythmics

5.700 6.600 4.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 5.350 5.700 5.7005.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.500 11.050 10.50012.300 44.350
Place: 7 5 4 7 6 

6 

Arina Mubarakshina3033
Rhythmic Art

5.800 5.500 3.9005.800Diff:
Exec: 5.900 3.700 4.3505.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.700 8.2509.200 40.900
Place: 4 3 8 8 7 

7 

Marissa Shaffer3031
Bala Gymnastics

4.800 5.700 6.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 4.350 4.350 4.9504.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.150 9.150 11.05010.050 39.400
Place: 9 9 7 6 8 

8 

Lucy Williams3032
Elegance Gymnastics

5.300 3.400 1.9003.900Diff:
Exec: 5.150 2.700 3.7505.400

ND: __.___ -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 9.300 10.450 5.6506.050 31.450
Place: 8 7 9 9T 9 

9 

Isabella Lozano3039
TRA

4.800 2.700 3.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 2.650 1.650 2.1504.200

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 8.800 7.450 5.6503.750 25.650
Place: 10 10 10 9T 10 

10 
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